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51º Camp Brasileiro Kart 2016 - PSKA
    Paladino

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1  25 TUKA ROCHA -3 0 0 -3 -3 0 0 0 0

2  11 RODRIGO A. SOARES -6 3 3 0 0 -6 -6 0 0

3  41 PAULO R. F. HOLANDA Fo -7 4 1 -2 -2 -5 -5 0 0

4  81 DANILLO W. M. RAMALHO -8 5 1 -5 -5 -3 -3 0 0

5   4 CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE RODA -8 5 0 -6 -6 -2 -2 0 0

6  24 JOÃO ANTONIO F. CUNHA -8 5 0 -4 -4 -4 -4 0 0

7  18 RAPHAEL XAVIER MARTIN -15 12 7 -7 -7 -8 -8 0 0

8   5 ALESSANDRO R. XAVIER -18 15 3 -8 -8 -10 -10 0 0

9 600 MARCOS MACHADO PEREIRA -19 16 1 -10 -10 -9 -9 0 0

10  61 WELLINGTON V.ARAÚJO JR -26 23 7 -19 -19 -7 -7 0 0

11 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS  CORBO -26 23 0 -14 -14 -12 -12 0 0

12  90 JULIANO SFOGGIA RIGON -27 24 1 -13 -13 -14 -14 0 0

13  35 PATRIK SANGO K. WENCESLAU -29 26 2 -18 -18 -11 -11 0 0

14   2 DIOGO M. ZUCARELLI -32 29 3 -12 -12 -20 -20 0 0

15  57 JORGE ESTEVAM BORELLI -32 29 0 -15 -15 -17 -17 0 0

16 777 JOSE CARLOS SADERI -33 30 1 -11 -11 -22 -22 0 0

17  88 MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO -35 32 2 -22 -22 -13 -13 0 0

18  93 MARCOS P. M. CLEMENTE -35 32 0 -17 -17 -18 -18 0 0

19  77 JOSIMAR HENRIQUE JR -35 32 0 -16 -16 -19 -19 0 0

20 878 ANDRE THEIS GUIDALLI -36 33 1 -9 -9 DQ -27 0 0

21  17 THIAGO ANDRADE RIBEIRO -36 33 0 -20 -20 -16 -16 0 0

22 334 CARLOS LUIZ CRISPIM P. JR -38 35 2 -23 -23 -15 -15 0 0

23  55 SÉRGIO PORTILHO SIMÃO -42 39 4 -21 -21 -21 -21 0 0

24  76 TULIO DIAS VIEIRA -52 49 10 -26 -26 -26 -26 x x

25   9 ANTONIO CARLOS CANEDO -52 49 0 -26 -26 -26 -26 x x
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